161
CAMLOCK COUPLINGS ALUMINIUM
Hose Tail Lever Coupling Type C
Male Threaded Lever Coupling Type B
Part No. Size B A L Max pressure
MPC-HC19 75 3/4"|19 mm. 32,4 91 17 bar
MPC-HC25 100 1"|25 mm. 37,2 105 17 bar
MPC-HC32 125 1.1/4"|32 mm. 46 112 17 bar
MPC-HC38 150 1.1/2"|38 mm. 53,9 118 17 bar
MPC-HC50 200 2"|50 mm. 63,7 135 17 Bar
MPC-HC64 250 2.1/2"|64 mm. 76,4 147 10 bar
MPC-HC75 300 3"|75 mm. 92,1 162 8 bar
Part No. Size G A L Max pressure
MPC-MC3/4 75 3/4" 32,4 47 17 bar
MPC-MC1 100 1" 37,2 56 17 bar
MPC-MC1-1/4 125 1.1/4" 46 64 17 bar